Q

<o

G IG Bwrdd lechyd Prifysgol
Aneurin Bevan
N HS University Health Board

| Freedom of Information Request | FOI21-383 | 11t October 2021 |

Please could you kindly provide the total births at your hospital for each
individual month from January until September for this year.

Please find below the number of births for the Health Board by month from
January to August 2021. Information for September is not yet available.

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG

395

387

444

409

411

475

452

444




