

	Freedom of Information Request	FOI 21-383	11 th October 2021
--	--------------------------------	------------	-------------------------------

Please could you kindly provide the total births at your hospital for each individual month from January until September for this year.

Please find below the number of births for the Health Board by month from January to August 2021. Information for September is not yet available.

JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG
395	387	444	409	411	475	452	444